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ENDURO DE OLIANA

MOTO CLUB SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH CROSS TEST -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
1 804 TOMAS FONT, PAU BETA ENDURO 3 04:39'40
2 800 NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO HUSQVARNA ENDURO 2 04:40'92 00:01'52
3 801 NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO GASGAS ENDURO 3 04:46'53 00:07'13
4 803 CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT BETA ENDURO 1 04:48'78 00:09'38
5 802 PANDO LLANA, JULIO BETA ENDURO 2 04:50'58 00:11'18
6 819 TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC KTM JUNIOR 04:52'49 00:13'09
7 806 SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA KTM ENDURO 2 04:53'18 00:13'78
8 818 SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM BETA JUNIOR 04:53'95 00:14'55
9 810 RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID ENDURO 1 04:54'21 00:14'81
10 817 ROJAS VINAS, NIL BETA JUNIOR 04:54'64 00:15'24
11 807 BELTRAN YAGUE, DAVID KTM JUNIOR 04:56'00 00:16'60
12 805 AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC ENDURO 1 04:59'39 00:19'99
13 813 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO SHERCO JUNIOR 04:59'99 00:20'59
14 1 GARCIA MONTANA, JOSEP KTM ENDURO 1 05:02'03 00:22'63
15 825 CUESTA LERA, HUGO BETA JUNIOR 05:02'27 00:22'87
16 808 CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL ENDURO 3 05:04'13 00:24'73
17 518 QUER MOLGO, JORDI KTM ENDURO 2 05:04'26 00:24'86
18 7 SANJUAN PERAL, LIAM GASGAS JUNIOR 05:07'58 00:28'18
19 809 CALMET CALVERAS, MARC RIEJU ENDURO 3 05:08'35 00:28'95
20 820 MARSOL FRANCITORRA, LLUIS KTM JUNIOR 05:10'66 00:31'26
21 824 CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA KTM JUNIOR 05:11'39 00:31'99
22 81 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO RIEJU JUNIOR 05:15'41 00:36'01
23 522 GALERA OLIVA, JORDI RIEJU JUNIOR 05:16'28 00:36'88
24 821 PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE MANUEL SHERCO JUNIOR 05:16'51 00:37'11
25 14 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX RIEJU ENDURO 1 05:20'78 00:41'38
26 42 CLERICUS RIVADENEIRA, JUAN PABLO KTM ENDURO 1 05:20'82 00:41'42
27 71 MAGAIN, ANTOINE SHERCO ENDURO 3 05:21'15 00:41'75
28 816 INGLES MONTENEGRO, GUILLEM RIEJU JUNIOR 05:21'24 00:41'84
29 823 HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO SHERCO JUNIOR 05:21'80 00:42'40
30 815 BRAVO ARRINDA, PAUL KTM JUNIOR 05:22'63 00:43'23
31 28 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT GASGAS JUNIOR 05:33'10 00:53'70
32 111  GODINO GOMEZ, RAMON BETA JUNIOR 05:33'38 00:53'98
33 77 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX SHERCO JUNIOR 05:33'59 00:54'19
34 5 OLSZOWY, DOMINIK RIEJU ENDURO 3 05:35'46 00:56'06
35 94 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME GASGAS ENDURO 3 05:35'48 00:56'08
36 822 CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL SHERCO JUNIOR 05:38'48 00:59'08
37 15 MARTINEZ NOGUEIRA, YAGO KTM ENDURO 1 05:41'93 01:02'53
38 93 SELINGER, INBAR KTM JUNIOR 05:43'94 01:04'54
39 2 SANS SORIA, MARC GASGAS ENDURO 3 05:44'33 01:04'93
40 21 GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL KTM JUNIOR 05:45'08 01:05'68
41 48 OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN SHERCO JUNIOR 06:18'07 01:38'67
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
MOTO CLUB SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH CROSS TEST -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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800
801
802
804
806
803
817
7
807
805
522
810
518
42
819
94
818
1
71
813
28
14
2
81
825
821
15
77
21
820
808
809
93
48
816
824
823
111
815
822

NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO
NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO
PANDO LLANA, JULIO

TOMAS FONT, PAU

SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA
CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
ROJAS VINAS, NIL

SANJUAN PERAL, LIAM

BELTRAN YAGUE, DAVID
AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC
GALERA OLIVA, JORDI

RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID

QUER MOLGO, JORDI

CLERICUS RIVADENEIRA, JUAN PABLO
TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM
GARCIA MONTARNA, JOSEP
MAGAIN , ANTOINE

PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT

PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX

SANS SORIA, MARC

DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
CUESTA LERA, HUGO

PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE MANUEL
MARTINEZ NOGUEIRA, YAGO
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL
MARSOL FRANCITORRA, LLUIS
CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL
CALMET CALVERAS, MARC
SELINGER, INBAR

OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN

INGLES MONTENEGRO, GUILLEM
CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA
HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO
GODINO GOMEZ, RAMON

BRAVO ARRINDA, PAUL

CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL
OLSZOWY , DOMINIK

MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO
HUSQVARNA  ENDURO 2 04:14'33
GASGAS ENDURO 3 04:14'95
BETA ENDURO 2 04:18'50
BETA ENDURO 3 04:20'73
KTM ENDURO 2 04:21'82
BETA ENDURO 1 04:22'64
BETA JUNIOR 04:23'78
GASGAS JUNIOR 04:24'12
KTM JUNIOR 04:24'82
ENDURO 1 04:24'96
RIEJU JUNIOR 04:26'28
ENDURO 1 04:26'77
KTM ENDURO 2 04:26'89
KTM ENDURO 1 04:27'12
KTM JUNIOR 04:27'44
GASGAS ENDURO 3 04:27'57
BETA JUNIOR 04:27'66
KTM ENDURO 1 04:27'99
SHERCO ENDURO 3 04:28'09
SHERCO JUNIOR 04:28'27
GASGAS JUNIOR 04:28'64
RIEJU ENDURO 1 04:29'08
GASGAS ENDURO 3 04:30'10
RIEJU JUNIOR 04:30'24
BETA JUNIOR 04:32'98
SHERCO JUNIOR 04:33'12
KTM ENDURO 1 04:33'27
SHERCO JUNIOR 04:34'72
KTM JUNIOR 04:34'75
KTM JUNIOR 04:34'76
ENDURO 3 04:36'86
RIEJU ENDURO 3 04:39'03
KTM JUNIOR 04:40'14
SHERCO JUNIOR 04:41'43
RIEJU JUNIOR 04:42'76
KTM JUNIOR 04:43'54
SHERCO JUNIOR 04:44'88
BETA JUNIOR 04:45'81
KTM JUNIOR 04:48'34
SHERCO JUNIOR 04:48'82
RIEJU ENDURO 3 04:48'84
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00:00'62
00:04'17
00:06'40
00:07'49
00:08'31
00:09'45
00:09'79
00:10'49
00:10'63
00:11'95
00:12'44
00:12'56
00:12'79
00:13'11
00:13'24
00:13'33
00:13'66
00:13'76
00:13'94
00:14'31
00:14'75
00:15'77
00:15'91
00:18'65
00:18'79
00:18'94
00:20'39
00:20'42
00:20'43
00:22'53
00:24'70
00:25'81
00:27'10
00:28'43
00:29'21
00:30'55
00:31'48
00:34'01
00:34'49
00:34'51
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